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Pole Bending - Ages 4-7

Member

RAINA PAUL
COOPER WILLIAMS
RYAN MADSON
AUDREY FORNARI
KEELE WILLIAMS
RHODY STEWART
MAYSA GAUGLER
ROSE MOEN
WACEY MCNOLTY
SYLVI SKOYEN
LETTY MONFETTE
KOY RANDLE

ALl MCALENEY
DENVER VEKVED
MELIA VEKVED
JOLENE WERELEY
ADALINE GORDON

February 22, 2026

Score
31.553

38.197
42.700
44.544
46.440
46.716
57.394
80.829
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
9999.990

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
31.553

38.197
42.700
44544
46.440
46.716
57.394
80.829

999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

9999.990

Points
100
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