

Rodeo Print Sheets

21-Feb-2026

Pole Bending - Ages 4-7

Member	Score	Penalty	Total	Points
RAINA PAUL	31.553	0.00	31.553	100
COOPER WILLIAMS	38.197	0.00	38.197	90
RYAN MADSON	42.700	0.00	42.700	80
AUDREY FORNARI	44.544	0.00	44.544	70
KEELE WILLIAMS	46.440	0.00	46.440	60
RHODY STEWART	46.716	0.00	46.716	50
MAYSA GAUGLER	57.394	0.00	57.394	40
ROSE MOEN	80.829	0.00	80.829	30
WACEY MCNOLTY	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
SYLVI SKOYEN	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
LETTY MONFETTE	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
KOY RANDLE	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
ALI MCALENEY	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
DENVER VEKVED	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
MELIA VEKVED	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
JOLENE WERELEY	999.990	0.00	999.990	0
ADALINE GORDON	9999.990	0.00	9999.990	0